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202203290001
26800

03/29/2022
11:34:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES M5
PROPERTIES
LLC

9 158 Instr
#:20210610000
283940

Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:158
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 17TH
SECTOR

202203290001
26820

03/29/2022
11:34:08

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DAVID JOHN P 4 29 Instr
#:20210610000
284640

Lot#:6 Blk:7
Book:4 Pg:29
Sub:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

202203290001
26810

03/29/2022
11:34:07

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WELCH
WILLIAM
LANGFORD

0 0 Instr
#:20210610000
284560

Sec:7 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202203290001
26790

03/29/2022
11:34:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BYRD
PALMER G

5 99 Instr
#:20210610000
284900

Lot#:2 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
FOURTH
SECTOR

202203290001
26830

03/29/2022
11:34:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CARR
THOMAS E

28 135 Instr
#:20210610000
284740

Lot#:27
Book:28
Pg:135
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE III

202203290001
26840

03/29/2022
11:34:10

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES STAUBACH
CHRISTY
MORRIS

5 14 Instr
#:20210610000
284760

Lot#:20 Book:5
Pg:14
Sub:BROOKST
ONE ESTATES
SECTOR TWO


