Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202203290001 26800	03/29/2022 11:34:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	M5 PROPERTIES LLC			9	158	Instr #:20210610000 283940	Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:158 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 17TH SECTOR
202203290001 26820	03/29/2022 11:34:08	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID JOHN P			4	29	Instr #:20210610000 284640	Lot#:6 Blk:7 Book:4 Pg:29 Sub:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
202203290001 26810	03/29/2022 11:34:07	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WELCH WILLIAM LANGFORD			0	0	Instr #:20210610000 284560	Sec:7 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202203290001 26790	03/29/2022 11:34:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD PALMER G			5	99	Instr #:20210610000 284900	Lot#:2 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY FOURTH SECTOR
202203290001 26830	03/29/2022 11:34:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR THOMAS E			28	135	Instr #:20210610000 284740	Lot#:27 Book:28 Pg:135 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III
202203290001 26840	03/29/2022 11:34:10	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	STAUBACH CHRISTY MORRIS			5	14	Instr #:20210610000 284760	Lot#:20 Book:5 Pg:14 Sub:BROOKST ONE ESTATES SECTOR TWO